TBK & SONS
HOLDINGS LIMITED

(R SEEEMAIAAR A R)
B35 : 1960

2
TS
=

9O TOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOT0TOTO IV

F ¥k



02
04
10
24
30
45
57
64
65
67
68
70
144

45

NEER
EFWE
B e T
EXheRERRE
ERERRE
ExeRE

B AZ AR
A Ra MR E RS
fRa MBI R
A EmEER
FERLRER
iR e MR R
hEMBHRE

TR
»-.vmm:ﬂﬁ

TR

wi=imb, ¥

e,

A —

b i e P P

25

jiil
W

1L
Tl
A




BEES

HITES

Tan Hun Tiong 54 (/&)
Tan Han Peng o4 (77 B 445)
B AE

PRIZE ST

FUITES
et

BYFHTES
RIERFTE
RREFLE

BERLEE

REAK

Tan Han Peng 5t 4
MoK E

BREEY
SRS ()
[BELE

BERLLE

FMESE
RME L (EE)
Tan Han Peng 9t &
Edioe Sk

REZES

RS E(EE)
EREA

Tan Han Peng 9t &

NRWE
MokFR s

A ER

Cricket Square, Hutchins Drive
P.O. Box 2681

Grand Cayman KY1-1111
Cayman Islands

BRATAEBRTEE MR
Lot 333, Kampung Paya
Batu 2 Jalan Seremban, Port Dickson

Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia

ERTEEEME
B

TF#ES 168-200 5%
fZ1Ed D

FARE 1918 1903 =

FERERNBFETHERE
Conyers Trust Company (Cayman) Limited
Cricket Square, Hutchins Drive

P.O. Box 2681

Grand Cayman KY1-1111

Cayman Islands

ERRODBFETSE
SERSFERERLT

B

BB 165
ERETRPONTE

BEER
ERVEEREHMEEMERAR
(BNE S AP aF AT Fl| 25 B RS 20A7)
BB

FeEF 1115%

KEZH 2518

ZET - _F R  TBK & Sons Holdings Limited

02



FEERRIT
CIMB Bank Berhad

1st Floor, Wisma DPMNS
Jalan Dato Bandar Tunggal
70000 Seremban
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